
 

 
 

 
PRESCHOOL OFFICE STAFF 

 

CLASSROOMS, SITES & STAFF 

Latham Preschool (LM)  

1850 Latham Street, Mountain View  94041 

(650) 526-3500 

Phone Extension 

Email Address 

LM Rm. 1 AM/PM  

Sophia Abrego (AM Teacher) 

Imelda Barragan (PM Teacher)  

Virginia Solano-Bean (IA) 

2101  

sabrego@mvwsd.org                 

ibarragan@mvwsd.org 

vsolanobean@mvwsd.org 

 

LM Rm. 2 AM/PM Full-Day  

Monica Canas (Site Supervisor/Teacher)    

Blandina Diaz-Angulo (IA) 

Natalie Kaaha (IA) 

2102  

mcanas@mvwsd.org       
bdiazangulo@mvwsd.org 

nkaaha@mvwsd.org 

LM Rm. 3 AM/PM (Inclusion Part-day)  

Sonia Giri (Teacher) 

Melissa Chukwujekwu (IA) 

Kimberly Stalcup (SPED IA) 

2103  

sogiri@mvwsd.org 
mchukwujekwu@mvwsd.org 

kstalcup@mvwsd.org 

 

All LM Classrooms 

Kimberly Arevalo (Floating IA) 

Sarelis Villalobos-Martinez ( Floating IA) 

  

karevalo@mvwsd.org 

svillalobosmartinez@mvwsd.org 

Theuerkauf Preschool (TH)  

1625 San Luis Avenue, Mountain View 94043 

(650) 526-3500 

Phone Extension 

Email Address 

TH Rm. 3 Full-Day 

Angelina Cortez (Teacher) 

Denise Rivera (IA) 

Giselle Landaverde (IA) 

4703  

acortez@mvwsd.org 

drivera@mvwsd.org 

glandaverde@mvwsd.org 

TH Rm. 23 Full-Day 

Olga Redko (Site Supervisor/Teacher) 

Xiu Yu Wang (IA) 

Lorena Aguilar de Castellanos (IA)  

4723  

oredko@mvwsd.org   

xwang@mvwsd.org  

laguilar@mvwsd.org 

TH Rm. 24 Full-Day 

Diana Zapata (Teacher)  

Puja Mittal (IA) 

Candelaria Adona (IA) 

4724  

dzapata@mvwsd.org 

pmittal@mvwsd.org 

cadona@mvwsd.org 

TH Rm. 25AM/PM (Inclusion Part-day) 

Andromeda Prado-Ibarra (Co-Teacher) 

Guadalupe Carranza (Co-Teacher) 

Leticia Resendiz (IA) 

Ana Luisa Saldivar (SPED IA) 

4725  

aibarra@mvwsd.org 

gcarranza@mvwsd.org 

lresendiz@mvwsd.org 

asaldivarhernandez@mvwsd.org 

All TH Classrooms 

Diana Rafter (Floating IA) 

4723  

drafter@mvwsd.org 

 

MV-10/06/25 

MVWSD Preschool Program Office 

1850 Latham Street, Mountain View 94041 

(650) 526-3500 

Phone Extension 

Email Address 

Terri W. Kemper 

Director, Preschool Programs 

2011 or 

650-526-3533 

tkemper@mvwsd.org 

Susie Jaramillo 

Clerical Assistant - Enrollment 

2003 or 

650-526-3560 

sjaramillo@mvwsd.org 

Mariana Velasco 

Clerical Assistant - Office Support 

2005 or 

650-526-3560 

mavelasco@mvwsd.org 

Imelda Barragan  

Family & Community Outreach Teacher 

2004 or 

650-903-6929 

ibarragan@mvwsd.org 

Toni Guzman  

Custodian 

650-526-3560 tguzman@mvwsd.org 

Yuliya Shingareva 

Dance Teacher 

650-526-3560 yshingareva@mvwsd.org 
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